
LAST FIRST EMAIL COMPANY

1 Isaack Steve sisaack@concretebiz.com Advanced Concrete Technologies

2 Esterline Charles cester926@gmail.com AIT Composites

3 Ronning Mark markronning@alpsupply.com ALP Supply

4 Fredrickson Alex fredrickson@americanprogressgroup.com American Progress Group

5 Harrison Mark harrison@americanprogressgroup.com American Progress Group

6 Riccio Jim jamesr@apformliner.com Architectural Polymers

7 Haly Adam ahaly@argos-us.com Argos USA

8 Fleming Justin justin.fleming@ashgrove.com Ash Grove Cement

9 Rutherford Tim tim.rutherford@ashgrove.com Ash Grove Cement

10 Gregoire Patrick pgregoire@athanorsteel.com Athanor Steel

11 Whittington Scot scot.whittington@bluelinxco.com BlueLinx

12 Arthur Paul parthur@ceg-fl.com CEG

13 Ray Chris cray@ceg-fl.com CEG

14 Mestancik Zachary zachary.mestancik@chrysoinc.com Chryso Inc.

15 Prince Tauna tprince@conacweb.com CONAC

16 Bowers Brian bbowers@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Miami)

17 Huslig Matt mhuslig@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Miami)

18 Kennedy Jason jkennedy@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Orlando)

19 Kraft Grant Coreslab Structures (Orlando)

20 Kraft Mark mkraft@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Orlando)

21 Pierce Eric epierce@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Orlando)

22 Salvo Lenny lsalvo@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Orlando)

23 Smith Vern vsmith@coreslab.com Coreslab Structures (Tampa)

24 Martin Natalie natalie@cresset.com Cresset Chemical
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25 Blankenship Taylor taylorblankenship@daytonsuperior.com Dayton Superior

26 Garrison Corey coreygarrison@daytonsuperior.com Dayton Superior

27 Moeckel Joe joemoeckel@daytonsuperior.com Dayton Superior

28 Kelly Kelly kkelly@durastress.com Dura-Stress

29 Knight Justin jknight@durastress.com Dura-Stress

30 McEwan Allston amcewan@durastress.com Dura-Stress

31 McKeny Mark mmckeny@durastress.com Dura-Stress

32 Switzer Glen gswitzer@durastress.com Dura-Stress

33 Zeman Miles mzeman@durastress.com Dura-Stress

34 Zeman Olga Dura-Stress

35 Corley Brian bcorley@jahna.com E.R. Jahna

36 Jackson Cash cjackson@jahna.com E.R. Jahna

37 Jahna Adell ajahna@jahna.com E.R. Jahna

38 Eriksson Roy eriksson@lrfd.com Eriksson Software

39 Brache Jorge jbrache@euclidchemical.com Euclid Chemical

40 Butler Steve sbutler@euclidchemical.com Euclid Chemical

41 Armenteros Jose jose.armenteros@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

42 Carlton Pat patrick.carlton@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

43 Frank Thomas thomas.frank@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

44 Pearson Brad brad.pearson@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

45 Pinkham Andrew andrew.pinkham@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

46 Wagner David david.wagner@dot.state.fl.us FDOT Central

47 Kennedy Lloyd lkennedy@finfrock.com Finfrock Industries

48 Kennedy Lisa Finfrock Industries

49 Oiwa Amelia FPCA

50 Tu Diep Diep@myfpca.org FPCA

51 Tu Tam FPCA

52 Fauser Jenny jenny@ttcmedia.com FPCA (TreeTop Communications)

53 Newton Tom tnewton@gateprecast.com Gate Precast Company

54 Miller Brian brian.d.miller@gcpat.com GCP Applied Technologies

55 Perdew Mike michael.perdew@gcpat.com GCP Applied Technologies

56 Hazard Cary chazard@hamiltonform.com Hamilton Form

57 Switzer Reinhardt rswitzer@hardtindustries.net Hardt Industries

58 Hernandez Ed ed.hernandez@heidelbergmaterials.com Heidelberg Materials

59 Roman Jasson jasson.roman@imcdus.com IMCD

60 Mosley Tammy tmosley@insteel.com Insteel Wire Products

61 Presley Shane spresley@insteel.com Insteel Wire Products

62 Jolly Billy billy@jvi-inc.com JVI

63 Hennessee David david.hennessee@leviat.us Leviat

64 Myers Jeff jeff.myers@leviat.us Leviat

65 Francies Skip sfrancies@me.com Maestro Int'l, LLC

66 Booth Mason mason.booth@mbcc-group.com Master Builders Solutions

67 Taylor John john.taylor@mbcc-group.com Master Builders Solutions

68 Canalejo Angel angel@megatruckingllc.com Mega Trucking

69 Phillips Stephen stephen@megatruckingllc.com Mega Trucking

70 Rodriguez Erick erick@megatruckingllc.com Mega Trucking

71 Stricklen Chris chris@megatruckingllc.com Mega Trucking

72 Wells Bryn bryn@megatruckingllc.com Mega Trucking

73 Grimmelsman Jamie jgrimmelsman@metromont.com Metromont
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74 Studer Jerry jstuder@mi-jack.com Mi-Jack Products

75 Guerriero Frank frank.guerriero@morganstanley.com Morgan Stanley Wealth Mgt

76 Lastra Osvaldo osvaldo.lastra@cemex.com New Line Transport

77 Taylor Chad ctaylor@okbrand.com Oklahoma Steel & Wire

78 Pfeil Chris cpfeil@thepfeilcompany.com Pfeil Design

79 Quinlan Darren darrenquinlan1@gmail.com Quinlan Family

80 Quinlan Arlene quinlanaf@gmail.com Quinlan Family

81 Reymann Tim treymann@ratec.org RATEC America Corp.

82 Dickens Billy dickens.billy@us.sika.com Sika US

83 Fincher Heath fincher.heath@us.sika.com Sika US

84 Lester Jared jared.lester@simscrane.com Sims Crane & Equipment Co.

85 Reese Dylan dylan.reese@simscrane.com Sims Crane & Equipment Co.

86 Reese Dalton dalton.reese@simscrane.com Sims Crane & Equipment Co.

87 Ishikawa AJ aishikawa@splicesleeve.com Splice Sleeve

88 Cartwright Ryan ryancartwright@standardconcrete.org Standard Concrete Products

89 Guptill Robert Standard Concrete Products

90 Podoll Kurt kurtpodoll@standardconcrete.org Standard Concrete Products

91 Bozart Danny dbozart@sumidenwire.com Sumiden Wire

92 Richter Bailey bailey@sylvan-products.com Sylvan Precast Products

93 Leonard Curtis cleonard@titanamerica.com Titan America

94 Womack Rocky rwomack@titanamerica.com Titan America

95 Perrino Lea lea.perrino@tokyoropeusa.com Tokyo Rope USA

96 Daharry Andy daharrya@vmcmail.com Vulcan Materials Company

97 Ohlendorf David ohlendorf@vmcmail.com Vulcan Materials Company

98 Olson Zach olsonz@vmcmail.com Vulcan Materials Company

99 Wilkerson Andy wilkersona@vmcmail.com Vulcan Materials Company

100 Johnson Terry terry.johnson@wmc-us.com Wire Mesh Corporation

101 Thibodeau Dan dant@wmc-us.com Wire Mesh Corporation
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